
RFP #18-19 for Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Tuesday, July 23rd, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Ancero ThinkGard SYYNEX ACP CreativIT

Pricing
40 10 10 40 30

Ability to service the contract
25 5 5 25 10

References
15 5 5 5 10

Technology
10 10 5 10 10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 5 2 10 5

Total 100 35 27 90 65

SYNNEX

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  ProMark

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



RFP #18-19 for Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Tuesday, July 23rd, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

SMART 
Technolgies

Unistar-Sparco ProMark

10 30 35

5 10 25

15 8 7

10 8 10

10 4 10

50 60 87 0



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator PROFESSIONAL TOP NOTCH CLEANING,LLC Lawrence L Joseph 16332 Missionary Ridge Ave BATON ROUGE Louisiana 70817 2253975234 lawrence.joseph47@yahoo.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator INSI CLOUD INC Mani Kumar Kuchan 300 Carnegie Center, Suite 150 Princeton New Jersey 08540 248-918-4021 mkumar@insicloud.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Impero Solutions Inc Alex Ball 823 Congress Avenue Austin Texas 78701 8443467376 aball@imperosoftware.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Sequel Data Systems Daniel Pirek 11824 Jollyville Rd. Austin Texas 78759 713.904.7501 daniel.pirek@sequeldata.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator DGX Security Sal Austin 840 Bergen Avenue Jersey City New Jersey 07306 2013704761 Sal@dgxsecurity.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator CCS Presentation Systems Conner Maloy 4357 Park Drive Norcross Georgia 30093 4705459732 cmaloy@ccssoutheast.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Cheryl Moore Enterprises Ms. Cheryl L. Moore CEO 558 Valencia Dr. Pontiac Michigan 48342 2489917271 CherylMooreEnterprises@justicecherylmoore.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator CurbTrac Charles DeBow 124 Webster Ave Wyncote Pennsylvania 19095 8145743121 Charley@curbtrac.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator En Pointe IT Solutions George Peters 2121 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 4310 El Segundo California 90245 4242206700 george.peters@enpointeits.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator En Pointe IT Solutions George Peters 2121 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 4310 El Segundo California 90245 4242206700 george.peters@enpointeits.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator INSI CLOUD INC Ravi Kumar 300 Carnegie Center, Suite 150 Princeton New Jersey 08540 2489184021 ravikumar@insicloud.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator INSI CLOUD INC Mani Kumar Kuchan 300 carnegie center, Suite 150 PRINCETON New Jersey 08540 248-918-4021 mkumar@insicloud.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator IVS Computer Technology Suzanne Camarillo 1415 McDonald Way Bakersfield California 93309 6612054447 suzanne@ivsct.net
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator QBO INTERNATIONAL GROUP, CORP Felipe Bahamon 8333 NW 53rd STREET Doral Florida 33166 3054507646 fbahamon@qbocorporation.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Connection Robert Marconi 732 Milford Road Merrimack New Hampshire 03054 6039133896 bob.marconi@connection.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator ion Software Group, LLC Larry Schwartz PO Box 580226 Pleasant Prairie Wisconsin 53158 8444466512 larry.schwartz@ion-k12.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Rivell, LLC Ryan Van Laeys 525 NJ-73 N Marlton New Jersey 08053 6094225900 ryan@rivell.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator IBSS Svetlana Makhnovskaya 7900 Rusch Drive Citrus Heights California 95621 9162952030 commforblackswan@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Enterprise Technology Solutions Taha Fazal 44288 Fremont Blvd Fremont California 94538 9252152888 bids@enterprisesol.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator ThinkGard Kevin Fuller 160 Yeager Parkway Pelham Alabama 35124 2055642734 kevin@thinkgard.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Logicalis, Inc. Nikki Perez One Penn Plaza 51st Floor Suite 5130 New York New York 10119 425-201-8139 LogicalisGovEdContracts@us.logicalis.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Logicalis, Inc. Nikki Perez One Penn Plaza 51st Floor Suite 5130 New York New York 10119 425-201-8139 LogicalisGovEdContracts@us.logicalis.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Educate-me.net Mark Menzella 116 Fairfield Road Fairfield New Jersey 07004 9733034350 mmenzella@educate-me.net
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Source Management Onvia Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator doc 2 e-file Jennifer Marek 4500 S Wayside, Suite 102 Houston Texas 77087 8886492006 jmarek@doc2e-file.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Carousel Industries Trey Logsdon 16415 Addison Rd Addison Texas 75001 9723712758 tlogsdon@carouselindustries.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Four Points Technology LLC Joel A Lipkin 14900 Conference Center Drive Chantilly Virginia 20151 7036576127 jlipkin@4points.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator ACCO Engineered Systems Eric Rose 6446 E. Washington Blvd Commerce California 92506 9493318337 erose@accoservice.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Levi, Ray & Shoup, Inc. Debbie Leber 2401 W. Monroe Street Springfield Illinois 62704 217-793-3800 debbie.leber@lrs.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Rivell, LLC Ryan Van Laeys 525 NJ-73 N Marlton New Jersey 08053 6094225900 rvanlaeys@rivell.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Shikha Sharma 220 Davidson Avenue Somerset New Jersey 08873 8889987284 shikhas@tscti.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Source Management Onvia Onvia 509 Olive Way Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Enel X Raizy Shimone 161 Rt. 306 Monsey New York 10952 3475178980 Raisy.s@outlook.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc. Robert Bowler 7089 Ryburn Drive Millington Tennessee 38053 (901) 872-2272 robert@sparco.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Entisys Solutions, Inc. DBA Entisys360 Joseph Sogge 1855 Gateway Blvd. Concord California 94520 9162046783 joseph.sogge@entisys360.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc. Tessa Horowitz 7089 Ryburn Drive Millington Tennessee 38053 901-872-2272 teresa@sparco.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Micro Computer Systems, Inc DBA Microk12 Rich Litchfield 12631 32nd Ave SE Lynnwood Washington 98087 425-778-7337 rlitchfield@microk12.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator gfbnv xgbng gbngfb fgbgbg Alabama 12345 9648656555 dfzhgjd@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Data Networks of America Inc Samantha Hittie 216 Schilling Circle Hunt Valley Maryland 21031 443-589-9019 samhittie@datanetworks.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator ACP CreativIT Jim Grass 851 Commerce Ct Buffalo Grove Illinois 60089 8475416333 jgrass@arlingtoncp.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Light Source Natasha K Banks 841 Hillen St, Baltimore, MD, USA, 841 Baltimore Maryland 21202 4103261582 bankslightsource@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator East Point Consulting PC Simran Nirh 8369 W Melanitta Dr Tucson Arizona 85757 5202457464 snirh@eastpointconsulting.co
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Tyto Athene, LLC Matt Savino 7493 Whitepine Rd North Chesterfield Virginia 23237 804-997-2856 matt.savino@gotyto.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Tyto Athene, LLC Matt Savino 7493 Whitepine Rd North Chesterfield Virginia 23237 804-997-2856 matt.savino@gotyto.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Vertosoft Chet Hayes 1602 Village Market Blvd Leesburg Virginia 20175 5717074137 chet@vertosoft.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Decent Energy, Inc. Barry M Dicker 6325 W 101st Ter Overland Park Kansas 66212 9134400744 bmd@decentenergy.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator C & C TECH PRODUCTS sal chami 315 Arlington Ave Plainfield New Jersey 07060 9176283128 info@candctechproducts.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Zones, LLC Robert Spencer 1102 15th St SW, Suite 102 Auburn Washington 98001-6509 508-740-9877 bob.spencer@zones.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator CJIS GROUP Serena Ramos 124 Marriott Dr, 201 Tallahassee Florida 32301 8502705609 serena@cjisgroup.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator shay enterprise Tamara Shay 1789 Tavern Ln. Tacoma Washington 98402 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Edcite Julia Sweeney 1660 South Amphlett BLVD San Mateo California 94402 4089155197 julia@edcite.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator ddqw qdqdqqw wdqwq wewedwqd wewewe Illinois wewewe 2126693916 dqdd@gmail.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator D&H Distributing Sara Gormally 2525 N 7th St Harrisburg Pennsylvania 17110 (513) 410-3427 sgormally@dandh.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Premier LogiTech Rick McElrath 511 South Royal Lane Coppell Texas 75019 5126320256 rmcelrath@premierlogitech.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Onvia Onvia Onvia 509 Olive Way 509 Olive Way Washington Seattle 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator COUNTER TRADE PRODUCTS INC Hanna Johnson 7585 W 66th Ave Arvada Colorado 80003-3969 3034249710 hjohnson@countertrade.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator United Public Safety Kate Lange 321 Morris Road Fort Washington Pennsylvania 19034 2153941906 klange@upsafety.net
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Makeblock Martin 2961 W. MacArthur Blvd ate.213 Santa Ana California 92704 2033943264 Martin.barrett@makeblock.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator Promark Technology Britteny Collins 10900 Pump House Road Annapolis Junction Maryland 21070 2402808030 brittenyc@promarktech.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator henry savelli and assocites henry savelli 212 west state street Trenton New Jersey 08608 609-731-0187 henry@henrysavelli.com
Advanced Technology Solutions Aggregator SYNNEX Corporation Jennifer McEachern 39 Pelham Ridge Drive Greenville South Carolina 29615 8643494079 jennifermce@synnex.com
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